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Names in bold should get either notification of posting of 02 reviews to the ftp site or e-
mail attachments of the treatments.  
 
Boufford, David (ftp notification to: david_boufford@ harvard.edu) 
   ——coordinator: Northeastern United States, including Conn., Ind., Maine, Mass.,  
   Mich., N.H., N.J., N.Y., Ohio, Pa., R.I., Vt.  

Angelo, Ray (rangelo@oeb.harvard.edu) ——reviewer: NE US 
Cooperrider, Tom S. (hardcopy) ——reviewer: Ohio, Pa., W.Va.  
Haines, Arthur (arthurhaines@wildblue.net) ——reviewer: NE US  
Sorrie, Bruce (bruce.sorrie@ncmail.net) ——reviewer: NE US  
Voss, Edward G. (hardcopy) ——reviewer: Mich.  
Yatskievych, Kay (kay.yatskievych@mobot.org) ——reviewer: Ind.  

 
Brouillet, Luc (ftp notification to: luc.brouillet@umontreal.ca) ——coordinator:  
   Eastern  Canada, including Greenland; St.Pierre & Miquelon; N.B., Nfld. and Labr.,  
   N.S., Ont., P.E.I., Que.  

Blaney, Sean (sblaney@mta.ca) ——reviewer: N.B., P.E.I.  
Cayouette, Jacques (cayouettej@agr.gc.ca) ——reviewer: Que. (and elsewhere)  
Claude, Roy (claude.roy@rsvs.ulaval.ca) ——reviewer: Que. (and elsewhere)  
Crins, Bill (bill.crins@mnr.gov.on.ca) ——reviewer: Ont.  
Halliday, Geoffrey (geoffrey.halliday26@tiscali.co.uk) ——reviewer: Greenland  
Morton, John K. (jkmorton@biology.watstar.uwaterloo.ca) ——reviewer: Ont.  
Munro, Marian (zinckmc@gov.ns.ca) ——reviewer: N.S.  
Oldham, Michael (michael.oldham@mnr.gov.on.ca) ——reviewer: Ont.  

 
Ford, Bruce (ftp notification to: bford@ms.umanitoba.ca) —coordinator: Western  
   Canada, including Alta., Man., N.W.T., Nunavut, Sask.  

Gillespie, Lynn (LGILLESPIE@mus-nature.ca) ——reviewer: N.W.T. and  
   Nunavut  
Gould, Joyce (Joyce.Gould@gov.ab.ca) ——reviewer: Alta.  
Harms, Vernon (vharms@shaw.ca) ——reviewer: Sask.  
Punter, Elizabeth (punterec@cc.umanitoba.ca) ——reviewer: Man. 

 
Freeman, Craig (ftp notification to: ccfree@ku.edu) ——coordinator: North Central  
   United States, including Ill., Iowa, Kans., Minn., Mo., Nebr., N.Dak., Okla., S.Dak., Wis. 

Barker, William (William.Barker@ndsu.nodak.edu) ——reviewer: N.Dak.  
Cholewa, Anita (chole001@umn.edu) ——reviewer: Minn.  
Harriman, Neil A. (harriman@uwosh.edu) ——reviewer: Wis.  
Hoagland, Bruce (bhoagland@ou.edu) ——reviewer: Okla.  
Kaul, Robert B. (rkaul@unlserve.unl.edu) ——reviewer: Nebr.  
Larson, Gary E. (Gary_Larson@sdstte.edu) ——reviewer: S.Dak.  
Lewis, Deborah Q. (dlewis@iastate.edu) ——reviewer: Iowa  
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McGregor, Ronald L. (hardcopy) ——reviewer: Kans.  
Stritch, Lawrence R. (lstritch@fs.fed.us) ——reviewer: Ill.  
Yatskievych, George (George.Yatskievych@mobot.org) ——reviewer: Mo.  

 
Hartman, Ron (attachments to: rhartman@uwyo.edu) ——coordinator: Rocky  
   Mountains, including Colo., Idaho, Mont., Utah, Wyo.  

Björk, Curtis (cbjork@onewest.net) ——reviewer: Idaho  
Heidel, Bonnie (ftp notification to: bheidel@uwyo.edu) ——reviewer: Wyo.  
Nelson, B.E. (bnelsonn@uwyo.edu ) ——reviewer: Rocky Mountains  

 
Liston, Aaron (attachments to: listona@science.oregonstate.edu) ——coordinator:  
   Pacific Northwest, including B.C., Oreg., Wash.  

Alverson, Edward (ealverson@tnc.org) ——reviewer: Oreg.  
Ceska, Adolf (aceska@victoria.tc.ca) ——reviewer: B.C.  
Chambers, Kenton (chamberk@science.oregonstate.edu) ——reviewer: Oreg.  
Halse, Richard R. (halser@science.oregonstate.edu) ——reviewer: Oreg.  
Kozloff, Eugene (ekoz@u.washington.edu) ——reviewer: Wash.  
Pojar, Jim (jpojar@telus.net)——reviewer: B.C.  
Roche, Cindy (crupinaqueen@charter.net) ——reviewer: sw Oreg.  
Zika, Peter (Zikap@aol.com) ——reviewer: Oreg., Wash.  

 
Morin, Nancy (ftp notification to: nancy.morin@nau.edu) ——coordinator:  
   Southwestern United States, including Ariz., Calif., Nev.  

Hammond, H. David (hardcopy) ——reviewer: SW US  
Hrusa, Fred (FHrusa@cdfa.ca.gov) ——reviewer: SW US  
Mason, Charles T. Jr. (hardcopy) ——reviewer: SW US  
Morefield, Jim (jdmore@heritage.nv.gov) ——reviewer: SW US  
Pinkava, Donald J. (hardcopy) ——reviewer: SW US  
Rebman, Jon (jrebman@sdnhm.org) ——reviewer: SW US  
Wetherwax, Margriet (margriet@berkeley.edu) ——reviewer: SW US  

 
Ickert-Bond, Steffi M. (ftp notification to: ffsi1@uaf.edu) ——coordinator:  
   Yukon, Alaska  

Bennett, Bruce (Bruce.Bennett@gov.yk.ca) ——reviewer: Yukon  
Lipkin, Robert (anrl@uaa.alaska.edu) ——reviewer: Alaska  

 Murray, Dave (ffdfm@uaf.edu) ——reviewer: Yukon, Alaska 
Parker, Carolyn (fnclp1@uaf.edu) ——reviewer: Yukon, Alaska  
Stensvold, Mary (mstensvold@fs.fed.us) ——reviewer: Alaska  

 
Poole, Jackie (ftp notification to: jackie.poole@tpwd.state.tx.us) ——coordinator:  
   South-Central United States, including N.Mex., Tex.  

Lemke, David E. (david.lemke@txstate.edu) ——reviewer: Tex.  
 
Schmidt, Heidi H. (ftp notification to: heidi.schmidt@mobot.org) —— 
   managing editor  
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Weakley, Alan (ftp notification to: weakley@unc.edu) ——coordinator: Southeastern  
   United States, including Ala., Ark., Del., D.C., Fla., Ga., Ky., La., Md., Miss., N.C.,  
   S.C., Tenn., Va., W.Va.  

Alford, Mac (mac.alford@usm.edu) ——reviewer: SE US  
Carter, Richard (rcarter@valdosta.edu) ——reviewer SE US  
Cranfill, Raymond (willdenow@mac.com) ——reviewer: SE US  
Crook, Reed (rcrook@lsua.edu) ——reviewer: SE US 

 Estes, Dwayne (estesl@apsu.edu) ——reviewer: SE US 
Harmon, Paul J. (pjharmon@wvdnr.gov) ——reviewer SE US  
Hayden, John (jhayden@richmond.edu) ——reviewer: SE US  
Nelson, John B. (nelson@biol.sc.edu) ——reviewer: SE US  
Sorrie, Bruce (bruce.sorrie@ncmail.net) ——reviewer: SE US  
Thomas, R. Dale (ophioglossum@earthlink.net) ——reviewer SE US  
Urbatsch, Lowell E. (leu@lsu.edu) ——reviewer: SE US  
Wofford, B. Eugene (bewofford@utk.edu) ——reviewer: SE US  

 
Wunderlin, Richard (ftp notification to: rwunder@cas.usf.edu )  
   ——coordinator: Fla.  

Anderson, Loran (anderson@bio.fsu.edu) ——reviewer: Fla.  
Hansen, Bruce (hansen@cas.usf.edu) ——reviewer: Fla.  

 
Zarucchi, James (ftp notification to: James.Zarucchi@mobot.org) ——editorial  
   director  
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